
Palace Youth Theatre
Term Dates 2023-24

PYT 7-11s (9:45AM-11:30AM)
 

Autumn
Saturday 23rd September 2023 - Saturday 2nd December 2023

(no session on Saturday 28th October 2023)
Sharing Session: Saturday 2nd December 2023

 

Spring
Saturday 13th January 2024 - Saturday 23rd March 2024

(no session on Saturday 24th February 2024)
Sharing Session: Saturday 23rd March 2024

 

Summer
Saturday 20th April 2024 - Saturday 6th July 2024

(no sessions Saturday 25th May 2024 and Saturday 1st June 2024)
Sharing Session: TBC 



Palace Youth Theatre
Term Dates 2023-24

PYT 11-14s (11:45AM-1:30PM)
 

Autumn
Saturday 23rd September 2023 - Saturday 2nd December 2023

(no session on Saturday 28th October 2023)
Sharing Session: Saturday 2nd December 2023

 

Spring
Saturday 13th January 2024 - Saturday 23rd March 2024

(no session on Saturday 24th February 2024)
Sharing Session: Saturday 23rd March 2024

 

Summer
Saturday 20th April 2024 - Saturday 6th July 2024

(no sessions Saturday 25th May 2024 and Saturday 1st June 2024)
Sharing Session: TBC 



Palace Youth Theatre
Term Dates 2023-24

PYT 14-16s (6:30PM-8:30PM)
 

Autumn
Tuesday 19th September 2023 - Tuesday 28th November 2023

(no session Tuesday 24th October 2023)
Sharing Session: Tuesday 28th November 2023

 

Spring
Tuesday 9th January 2024 - Tuesday 19th March 2024

(no session on Tuesday 20th February 2024)
Sharing Session: Tuesday 19th March 2024

 

Summer
Tuesday 16th April 2024 - Tuesday 2nd July 2024

(no sessions Tuesday 21st May 2024 and Tuesday 28th May 2024)
Sharing Session: TBC 


